

TUESDAY Mootka Sound Day Cruise YEAR ROUND

Leave Gold River: 9:00am

Arrive Gold River: 6:00 - 8:00pm

Adult Fare\$103.00

Senior Fare (60+)......\$98.00

Experience the day-to-day events of a working vessel first hand, as it makes deliveries to logging camps, fishing lodges and other remote marine outposts. Child (6-17 years w/adult)\$60.00 Fares include 5% GST

Child (5 & under)Free

WEDNESDAY & SATURDAY Friendly Cove Day Cruise SEASONAL

June 21 - September 13, 2025

Adult Fare\$131.00

Senior Fare (60+).......5121.00

Wednesday leave Gold River: 10:00am - 6 hour cruise

Child (6-17 years w/adult)\$80.00

Child (5 & under) Free

Saturday leave Friendly Cove: 10am - 7.5 hour cruise

Fares include 5% GST

THURSDAY - FRIDAY Kyuquot adventure Cruise

April 17/18, April 24/25, May 1/2 & June 19/20 - October 9/10, 2025

Thursday Leave Gold River: 7:00am **Arrive Kyuguot: 5:00 – 6:00pm**

Double Fare\$1180.00

Single Fare*......\$732.00

Friday

Leave Kyuquot: 8:00am

Arrive Gold River: 5:00 - 7:00pm

Extra Adult (Shared Room)*......\$594.00

Child (6-17 years w/adult)..... \$423.00

This overnight trip includes accommodation, dinner and breakfast in Kyuquot.

*Single Fares not available July and August. **NOTE**: Freight runs year round.

WEDNESDAY & SATURDAY Friendly Cove Hiker Pickups

Adult Fare\$103.00

Child (6-17 years w/adult) \$74.00

Please call the office to get on the pickup list if you would like a ride back to Gold River.

RESERVATIONS WWW.GETWEST.CA

1-877-824-8253 or 1-250-283-2515 • reservations@getwest.ca

Monday - Friday: 8:00am - 4:30pm • Saturday/Sunday: Closed Departures: Gold River, British Columbia